
Alchesay High School Start 7:35 AM 

Dismissal: 2:45 PM 

WUSD BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE 

AHS/CDJH 

SY 2022-2023 

PICKUP ONLY 

Canyon Day Jr. High Start 7:40 AM 

Dismissal: 2:30 PM 

BUS #IBROUTE #T-24 Big Bird BUS #21 ROUTE#T-32 Porky Pig BUS #ZH ROUTE #T@ Pooh Bear 

=
 

\
]
 

4 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

6:00 AM  Hondah Apache Dawn 6:30 AM  Cradleboard Housing 5:30AM Mustang Ridge 

6:10 AM = McNary 6:37 AM Jurassic Park 5:33 AM Fire Department 

6:20 AM Hondah Homesites 6:40 AM N. 1st Avenue 5:36AM White City 

6:25 AM Hondah RV Park 6:44 AM E. 54th Street 5:39AM Desert Strom 

6:35AM  Alchesay Flats 6:47 AM _ E.57th Street 5:44AM Sunset City 

6:40AM Diamond Ck Housing 6:50 AM N. ist Avenue 5:47AM German Town 

| 6:55AM I.H.S. 5:52AM L.D.S. 

. 7:00 AM River Road 5:58AM Red Dust 
BUS # 3 ROUTE # T-31 Penguin 6:00AM Lower CBQ 

TIME LOCATION BUS # Z ROUTE#T-36 Spiderman 6:15 AM Carrizo Housing 

6:30 AM EF Baseball Field TIME LOCATION 6:25AM Cedar Creek- JFK 

6:35 AM 7UP 6:28AM One Step Beyond 6:30 AM CC Apache Dawn 

6:40 AM  Rovene Nosie 6:30 AM Dark Shadows 6:45AM Yucca Flats 

6:45 AM 7 Mile Church 6:32AM Life Savers 6:50 AM Whiskey Flats 

6:50AM Ralph Thomas 6:35 AM WR Apache Ridge 6:55 AM  Ermon Colelay 

6:55AM FATCO 6:37 AM Nate Massey Bus 422 Rout e 4T-2H A Tai i ser 

7:00 AM Behind Old Canteen 6:42 AM N. Police Department Time Lo cokiom 

6:44 AM Jerry Gloshay = 

BUS #8 ROUTE #T-35 Rabbit 6:46 AM Larry James Y 30m Ai Shop Homerte 
TIME LOCATION 6:48 AM Johnny Endfield 6:32am Powerline Ro 

6:25 AM  FATCO Housing 6:50 AM Trailor Court 635 "om Avvow St, 

6:28AM EF Road 6:53AM Beverly Hills UR Aya Umdah Dr 

6:31AM Old Jacks Store BUS IQ ROUTE tt T-30 Tweety 

6:34AM Riverside Ball Park TIME LOCATION Bus BHA Route # T-23A Flower 

6:40 AM Another World 6:35 AM Over the Rainbow 

6:45 AM Chinatown 6:40 AM Rainbow City Time Location 
6:50AM Little Tokyo L'ASam Lonesome Dove 

BUS #4 ROUTE #T-28 Baby Mickey BUS # | ROUTE #T-34 Bart Simpson 

Time 4 Location 

Bus M4H15 Revie & T- 37 Donald Duck 

+. Yom Knotts aud ia, 
G:HOam Diamond Ce 

b: am Volker Stree! 

Masse 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

6:15AM Hawkins Turnaround 

6:32AM  N. Canyon Day 6:17 AM Quintero Spring 

6:35AM Herbert Tate 6:22 AM EF Community Building 

6:37AM Dallas Massey 6:23 AM Kino Torinos 

6:41AM Jackson Avenue 6:29 Corn on Cob 

6:43 AM Teacher Housing 6:33 AM Old Trading Post 

6:45 AM _ C. Day Assembly of God 6:36 AM  Cosens 

6:47AM  Lutheran Church 6:33 AM TC Apache Dawn 

6:50 AM CD Community Building 6:41 AM  Stago Curve 

6:52AM Six Pack 

6:55AM Ft. Apache Sub Division 

| 7:00AM L.DS. 

Whiteriver Unified School District #20 

Tranportation Department (928) 358-5723 

967 South Chief Avenue - PO Box 190, Whiterive Az 85941



WUSD BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE 

CDJH TAKE HOME ONLY 

SY 2022-2023 

Canyon Day Jr. High Start : 7:40 AM 

Dismissal: 2:45 PM 

Ton 
BUSAIJA ROUTE # R-60 Pooh Bear 8Us72A ROUTE #R-57 "| (RE 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

3:30 PM Cedar Creek Apache Dawn 3:04PM Nate Massey 

3:33PM Cedar Creek Assembly of God 3:09PM N. Police Department 

3:36 PM JFK 3:13 PM Jerry Gloshay 

3:51PM Carrizo 3:15 PM Whiskey Flats 

4:05 PM LowerCBQ 3:21PM Yucca Flats 

4:08PM Red Dust 3:24PM N.River Road 

4:14PM LD.S. 3:29PM Riverside Ball Park 

4:18 PM German Town 3:32PM Jack Store 

4:22PM Desert Storm 3:35PM FATCO Housing 

4:25PM White City 

4:32 PM Mustang Ridge BUS iB ROUTE # R-69 Por P Fig 

TIME LOCATION 

BUS9 ROUTE#61 Baby Mickey 3:05PM Another World 

TIME LOCATION 3:10PM Youth Group Home 

3:15PM Dark Shadows 

_ 3:18PM Cemetary Rd. - Beverly Hills 

3:18PM  Alchesay Flats 3:20PM BIA Housing 

3:35PM Hondah Apache Dawn 3:23PM Johnny Endfield 

3:40PM McNary Area 3:25PM Larry James 

3:45PM Hondah Homesite 3:30 PM Chevron Station 

BUSHH ROUTE #R-63 Big Bird BUS 10 ROUTE#R-70 Rabbit 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

3:20 PM  Knottslanding 3:00PM  Kinishba 

3:23PM Rainbow City 3:03PM N.Canyon Day 

3:25PM N. Penrod Road 3:05PM Canyon Day Store 

3:28 PM Over the Rainbow 3:08PM Six Pack 

3:35 PM NF Church 3:12PM Ft. Apache Sub Division 

3:37 PM Diamond Creek Housing 3:15PM LDS 

3:35 PM N.1st Avenue 3:21PM Boys ¬ Girls Club 

3:41PM Below NF Store 3:26PM Behind Old Canteen 

3:42 PM E. 54th Street 3:30PM 1.H.S. 

3:44PM E.57th Steet 3:36PM Potter Street 

Sub Jurassic Fark / Cradle board Housing 

BUS à ROUTE#R-65 Penguin. BUS | ROUTE#R-75 Thumper 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

3:00PM  Lonesome Dove 3:03PM Little Toyko 

3:05 PM 7 Mile Church 3:10PM Chinatown 

3:12PM 7Up 3:15PM Corn on Cob 

3:20PM EF Mission 3:18PM Kino Torino 

3:23PM Old EF Trading Post 3:23PM EF Community Building 

3:27 PM TC Apache Dawn 3:27PM Quintero Spring 

3:33PM Stago Curve 3:30 PM Hawkins Turn Around 

Whiteriver Unified School District #20 

Transportation Department (928) 358-5723 

967 South Chief Avenue - PO Box 190 Whiteriver Az 85941



WUSD BUS ROUTE SCHDULE 

AHS - TAKE HOME ONLY 

SY 2022-2023 

Alchesay High School Start 7:30 AM 

Dismissal 2:45 PM 

BUS AL ROUTE #R-60 Pooh Bear 

TIME LOCATION 
3:30PM  Cedar Ck. Apache Dawn 

3:33 PM Cedar Ck. Assembely of God 

3:36PM JFK 

3:51PM Carrizo 

4:05PM Lower CUBO 

4:08 PM Red Dust 

4:14PM L.D.S. 

4:18PM German Town 

4:22PM Desert Strom 

4:25PM White City 

4:32 PM Mustang Ridge 

BUS4f Y ROUTE #R-68 Bart Simpson 

TIME LOCATION 

3:20PM Dark Shadow 

3:22PM Another World 

3:25PM Chinatown 

3:33PM Six Pack 

3:35PM S. Canyon Day 

3:38PM Jackson Avenue 

3:45 PM Dallas Massey 

3:50PM Herbert Tate 

3:52PM N.Canyon Day 

4:00 PM Lonesome Dove 

BUS #'G ROUTE#R-61 Baby Mickey 

TIME LOCATION 

3:35PM  Alchesay Flats 

3:50 Hondah Apache Dawn 

3:59 PM = McNary Indian Camp 

4:03PM = McNary Catholic Church 

4:06 PM = McNary School Area 

4:12PM  Hondah Homesite 

4:20PM  Hondah RV Park 

BUS $ 24 ROUTE #R-62 Porky Pig 

TIME LOCATION 

BUS il ROUTE #R-64 Tweety 

TIME LOCATION 

2:58PM N. Police Depatment 

3:00 PM Larry James 

3:03 Jerry Gloshay 

3:05PM Whiskey Flats 

3:10PM Yucca Flats 

3:13PM Knottslanding 

3:15PM Rainbow City 

3:20PM Over the Rainbow 

3:25PM LHSS. 

3:30PM = NF Church 

3:32PM Diamond Creek Housing 

3:35 PM N.1st Avenue 

3:38PM Below NF Store 

3:40PM Jurassic Park 

3:45PM  Cradleboard Housing 

2:55PM N.River Road 

2:56PM Jack Store 

2:57PM Riverside Ball Park 

3:00 PM  FATCO Housing 

3:05 PM Stago Curve 

3:08PM TC Apache Dawn 

3:11PM Old EF Store 

3:14PM CornonCob 

3:16PM Kino Torino 

3:18PM EF Community Building 

3:20PM Quintero Spring 

3:23PM Hawkins Turnaround 

Best 2. RovleAHR-7b SPacrmon 

[Time Locedion 
Biosem East Sek Mission 
3:10 Hop AD. 
3: Spm <rule Chueh 
om <Fe Sdavol 
3309 FA Apache ob Divisten 

Whiteriver Unified School District #20 

Transportation Department (928) 358-5723 

967 South Chief Avenue - PO Box 190 Whiteriver AZ 85941



WUSD BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE 

Whiteriver Elementary School 

PICK UP / TAKE HOME 

SY 2022-2023 

School Starts: 8:45 AM 

Dismissal: 3:45 PM 

PICKUP | 
BUS IGA ROUTE#T-1 Big Bird BUS ZOA ROUTE#T-8 Pooh Bear Bus Z  OUTE#T-15 Spiderman 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

8:00AM  FATCO Housing 5:30AM Mustang Ridge 7:35AM Nate Massey 

8:03AM Old Jack Store 5:35 AM White City 7:40AM N. Police Department 

8:05 AM Riverside Ball Park 5:38 AM Desert Strom 7:45 AM Knotslanding 

8:07 AM Harrison Dayaye 5:40 AM Sunset Housing 750AM Rainbow City 

8:10 AM  Crockers 5:42 AM German Town 

8:13 AM Below Baptist Church 545AM LDS. BUS IA ROUTE#T-S Donald Duck 

8:17AM  Yucca Flats 5:50AM Red Dust TIME LOCATION 

8:20AM Whiskey Flats 6:00 AM Lower CBQ 8:10 AM WR Apache Dawn 

8:25 AM Larry James 6:10AM  Carrizo 8:15 AM Youth Group Home 

8:27 AM Johnny Endfield 6:25 AM  Cedar Creek - JFK 8:18 AM  Lifesavers 

6:30 AM CC Apache Dawn 8:19AM Dark Shadows 

8:24 AM One Step Beyond 

TAKE HOME 

BUS IA ROUTE #R-52 Sylvester BUS 15: ROUTE # R-56 Big Bird BUS 18 ROUTE#R-71 4 Porky Pig 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

4:15PM  Knottslanding 4:00PM  Trailor Court 4:08 PM  Beverlyn Hills 

4:20PM Rainbow City 4:03 PM Johnny Endfield 4:11PM Teacher Housing 

4:25PM Ted Bourke 4:05 PM Larry James 4:16PM One Step Beyond 

4:30PM Yucca Flats 4:10PM N. Police Department. 4:20PM Dark Shadows 

4:14PM Jerry Gloshay 4:23PM Emergency Trailors 

4:16PM Whiskey Flats 4:28PM Boys & Girls Club 

4:18PM Below Baptist Church 

4:21PM Crocker 

4:24 PM Harrison Dayaye 

4:29PM Old Jack Store 

432 PM Riverside Ball Park 

4:34 PM EF Road 

4:38PM  FATCO Housing 

BUS 13 =ROUTE#R-72 Flower BUS #22. ROUTE #R-73 Tigger 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

4:10PM  Lifesavers 4:17PM 4 Cedar Creek 

4:13PM  Bengay 4:30 PM Carrizo 

4:16 PM Youth Group Home 5:05 PM CBQ 

4:20 PM WR Apache Ridge 

4:23 PM Burger King 

4:26 Nate Massey 

4:30 PM Chevron Station 

Whiteriver Unified School District # 20 

Transportation Department (928) 358-5723 

967 South Chief Avenue - PO Box 190 Whiteriver AZ 



School Starts: 8:45 AM 

Dismissal: 3:45 PM 

WUSD BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE 

Seven Mile Elemtary School 

PICK UP / TAKE HOME 

PICKUP SY 2022-2023 

BUS 4 :ROUTE # T-90 Sylvester BUS 2 ROUTE #T-91 Penguin BUS 28A ROUTE #T-92 Pooh Bear 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

7:58AM  Stago Curve 8:05AM Dallas Massey 8:05AM  S. Chinatown 

8:00AM Bert Hinton 8:10AM Jackson Avenue 8:10AM Little Tokyo 

8:03 AM TC Apache Dawn 8:15AM CD Assembly of God 8:20 AM L.D.S. 

8:08 AM Kirk Massey 8:18 AM Lutheran Church 8:23 AM Ft. Apache Sub Division 

8:12AM Old Trading Post 8:22AM CD Community Building 8:28AM Old Miracle Church 

8:15AM EF Mission 8:25AM CD Store 8:30AM Herbert Tate 

8:20AM 7Up 8:27AM Six Pack 

8:23 AM  Rovene Nosie 8:32 AM TRSSchool 

8:25AM 7 Mile Church 

BUS [Y ROUTE#T-93 Rabbit BUS Y ROUTE #T-94 Bart Simpson 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

7:40AM E. East Fork Road 7:50AM ABC Day Care 

7:45 AM  FATCO Housing 8:00 AM Emergency Trailers 

7:50AM Floyd Walker 8:03 AM  Bengay 

7:53AM Hawkins Turn Around 8:05AM Youth Group Home 

8:00AM Quintero Spring 8:08AM WR Apache Ridge 

8:03 AM EF Community Building 8:12AM Another World 

806 AM Kino Torino 815AM Chinatown 

8:09 AM Corn on Cob 8:20AM Ft. Apache Bridge 

8:20 AM  Lonesome Dove 8:23AM Thompson 

TAKE HOME 

BUS [LA ROUTE # R-100 Spider Man BUS 8 ROUTE # R-101 Donald Duck Bus ZI ROUTE#103 Porky Pig 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

4:15PM  Stago Curve 4:05 PM Rovene Nosie 4:05 PM Ft, Apache Bridge 

4:16PM Bert Hinton 4:08PM 7Up 4:10PM Six Pack 

4:17PM Cosen 4:12PM EF Mission 4:14PM CD Community Building 

4:19PM Old Trading Post 4:17PM Kirk Massey 4:17PM CD Lutheran Church 

4:25PM  Cornon Cob 4:20PM TC Apache Dawn 4:20PM Jackson Avenue 

4:28PM Kino Torino 4:25PM CDArea 

4:30 PM EF Community Building 

4:32 PM Quintero Spring 

4:35PM Hawkins Turn Around 

Bus. | ROUTE #R-110 Thumper BUS 3 ROUTE # R-112 Penguin BUS Z ROUTE #R-102 Bart Simpson 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

4:05PM  Lonesome Dove 4:05 PM FATCO Housing 4:00PM 7 Mile Church 

4:10 PM L.D.S. 4:10 PM EF Road 4:10 PM Little Toyko 

4:08PM Ft. Apache Sub Division 4:15PM Tribal Day Care 4:15PM Chinatown 

4:15 PM N. Canyon Day 4:19PM ABC Day Care 

4:17 PM Kinisba 4:23 PM Boys & Girls Club 

4:20PM Herbert Tate 4:27PM Apache Ridge 

4:24PM Dallas Massey 4:30 PM Another World 

4:27PM Canyon Day Store 

Whiteriver Unified School District #20 

Transportation Department (928) 358-5723 

967 South Chief Avenue - PO Box 190 Whiteriver AZ 85941



WUSD BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE School Start: 8:45 AM 

Cradleboard Elementary School Dismissat: 3:45 PM 

PICK UP / TAKE HOME 

SY 2022-2023 

PICKUP TAKE HOME 

BUS# Q ROUTE#T-19 Baby Mickey BUS #44 ROUTE #R-48 Big Bird 
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

7:35 AM Hondah Apache Dawn 

7:45 PM McNary Indian Camp 4:03 PM Alchesay Flats 

7:50 AM McNary School Area 4:18 PM Hondah Apache Dawn 

7:57 AM Hondah Homesites 4:23PM McNary Indian Camp 

8:20 AM Alchesay Flats 4:25 PM McNary Catholic Church 

4:29 PM McNary School Area 

4:39 PM Hondah Homesites 

PICKUP 4:42 PM Hondah RV Park 

BUSH 1S ROUTE#T-20 Tweety 

TIME LOCATION 

8:00 AM Old Pond TAKE HOME 

8:05 AM Over the Rainbow BUSH 10 ROUTE#R49 Rabbit 

8:10 AM 1.H.S. TIME LOCATION 

8:20 AM 2nd Avenue (Diamond Creek) 3:55 PM WN. 1st Avenue 

8:24 AM HWY 73 (Knight's Resident) 4:00 PM E. 57th Street 
4:03 PM E. 54th Street 

4:08 PM Diamond Creek Housing 

PICKUP 4:10 PM N. Potter Street 

BUSH <Ll ROUTE#T-22 Porky Pig 4:12 PM Northfork Church 

TIME LOCATION 4:20 PM Boys & Girls Club 

7:50 AM Potter Street 

7:55 AM Diamond Creek Housing 

8:00 AM Northfork Church TAKE HOME 

8:10 AM E. 54th Street BUSH }4, ROUTE#R-50 Tweety 

8:15 AM E. 57th Street TIME LOCATION 

8:20 AM ist Avenue 3:55 PM Jurassic Park 

8:25 AM Jurassic Park 4:00 PM HWY 73 (Knight's Resident) 

4:07 PM LHS. 

4:10 PM Old Pond Area 

4:20 PM Over the Rainbow 

4:25PM Tribal Day Care 

4:30 PM ABC Day Care 

Whiteriver Unified School District #20 

Transportation Department (928) 358-5723 

967 South Chief Avenue - PO Box 190 Whiteriver AZ 85941 


